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General Election 
November 6, 2018 

Run Date:11/13/18 04:40 PM 

TOTAL VOTES X ABSENTEE EARLY VOTING ELECTION DAY PROVISIONAL 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11) . 11 100.00 
REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL . 0 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 4,996 483 1,632 2,872 9 

Straight Party 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Republican Party (REP) . 2,462 83.88 264 813 1,379 6 
Democratic Party (DEM) . 461 15.71 66 117 276 2 
Libertarian Party (LIB). 12 .41 2 2 8 0 

Total . 2,935 332 932 1,663 8 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 2,061 151 700 1,209 1 

US Senator 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Ted Cruz (REP). 4,115 82.56 379 1,382 2,347 7 
Beto O'Rourke (DEM) . 832 16.69 95 241 494 2 
Neal M. Dikeman (LIB) 37 . 74 7 7 23 0 

Total . 4,984 481 1,630 2,864 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 12 2 2 8 0 

US Representative, District 19 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Jodey Arrington (REP) 4,205 84.73 397 1,400 2,401 7 
Miguel Levario (DEM). 758 15.27 84 218 454 2 

Total . 4,963 481 1,618 2,855 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 33 2 14 17 0 

Governor 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Greg Abbott (REP). 4,167 83.66 389 1,397 2,374 7 
Lupe Valdez (DEM). 757 15.20 85 221 449 2 
Mark Jay Tippetts (LIB). 57 1.14 8 12 37 0 

Total . 4,981 482 1,630 2,860 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 15 1 2 12 0 

Lieutenant Governor 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Dan Patrick (REP). 3,819 77.17 368 1.304 2,140 7 
Mike Collier (DEM) 1,039 20.99 103 293 641 2 
Kerry Douglas McKennon (LIB) 91 1.84 10 27 54 0 

Total . 4,949 481 1,624 2,835 9 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 47 2 8 37 0 
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Attorney General 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Ken Paxton (REP) . 3,985 80.64 369 1.323 2,286 7 
Justin Nelson (DEM) . 881 17.83 101 271 507 2 
Michael Ray Harris (LIB) 76 1.54 9 22 45 0 

Total . 4,942 479 1,616 2,838 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 54 4 16 34 0 

Comptroller of Public Accounts 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Glenn Hegar (REP). 4,058 82.58 377 1.353 2,321 7 
Joi Chevalier (DEM) 766 15.59 92 233 439 2 
Ben Sanders (LIB). 90 1.83 9 21 60 0 

Total . 4,914 478 1.607 2,820 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 82 5 25 52 0 

Commissioner of the General Land Office 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
George P. Bush (REP). 3,910 79.96 378 1,283 2,242 7 
Miguel Suazo (DEM) 788 16.11 89 236 461 2 
Matt Pina (LIB) 192 3.93 14 72 106 0 

Total . 4,890 481 1,591 2,809 9 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes. 106 2 41 63 0 

Commissioner of Agriculture 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Sid Miller (REP) . 4,014 81.30 366 1.340 2,301 7 
Kim 01 son CDEM) 845 17.12 101 247 495 2 
Richard Carpenter (LIB). 78 1.58 12 26 40 0 

Total . 4,937 479 1,613 2,836 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 59 4 19 36 0 

Railroad Commissioner 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Christi Craddick (REP) 4,028 81.84 366 1,348 2,307 7 
Roman McAllen (DEM) 791 16.07 94 230 465 2 
Mike Wright (LIB). 103 2.09 18 28 57 0 

Total . 4,922 478 1.606 2,829 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 74 5 26 43 0 
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Justice. Supreme Court. Place 2 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Jimmy Blacklock (REP) 4,043 82.58 375 1,352 2,309 7 
Steven Kirkland (DEM) 853 17.42 102 245 504 2 

Total . 4,896 477 1,597 2,813 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 100 6 35 59 0 

Justice, Supreme Court. Place 4 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
John Devine (REP). 4,058 83.14 376 1,355 2,320 7 
R.K. Sandill (DEM) 823 16.86 99 238 484 2 

Total . 4,881 475 1,593 2,804 9 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 115 8 39 68 0 

Justice. Supreme Court. Place 6 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Jeff Brown (REP) . 4,072 83.31 379 1,366 2,320 7 
Kathy Cheng (DEM). 816 16.69 96 228 490 2 

Total . 4,888 475 1,594 2,810 9 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 108 8 38 62 0 

Presiding Judge, Ct of Criminal Appeals 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Sharon Keller (REP) . 3,997 81.77 364 1,338 2,288 7 
Maria T. (Terri) Jackson (DEM) 811 16.59 101 230 478 2 
William Bryan Strange III (LIB) 80 1.64 10 26 44 0 

Total . 4,888 475 1,594 2,810 9 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 108 8 38 62 0 

Judge, Ct of Crim Appeals. Pl 7 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Barbara Parker Hervey (REP) 4,067 83.37 378 1.359 2,323 7 
Ramona Franklin (DEM) 811 16.63 96 233 480 2 

Total . 4,878 474 1,592 2,803 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes. 118 9 40 69 0 

Judge, Ct of Crim Appeals. Pl 8 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Michelle Slaughter (REP) 4,132 91.56 383 1,377 2,365 7 
Mark Ash (LIB). 381 8.44 38 129 214 0 

Total . 4,513 421 1,506 2,579 7 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 483 62 126 293 2 
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State Representative, District 71 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Stan Lambert (REP) 4,132 83.61 385 1,384 2,356 7 
Sam Hatton (DEM) 810 16.39 94 228 486 2 

Total . 4,942 479 1,612 2,842 9 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 54 4 20 30 0 

Chief Justice, 11th Ct of Appeals Dist 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
John Bailey (REP). 4,253 100.00 389 1,413 2,444 7 

Total 4,253 389 1,413 2,444 7 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 743 94 219 428 2 

District Judge, 259th Judicial District 
Vote for 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Brooks H. Hagler (DEM) 2,500 100.00 213 775 1.508 4 

Total . 2,500 213 775 1,508 4 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes. 2,496 270 857 1,364 5 



UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES 
DECLARED ELECTED 

(CANDIDA TO SIN CONTENDIENTE 
DECLARADO ELECTO) 

County Judge 
(Juez del Condado) 
Dale Spurgin (REP) 

District Clerk 
(Secretario de/ Distrito) 
Lacey Hansen (REP) 

County Clerk 
(Secretario de/ Condado) 
LeeAnn Jennings (REP) 

County Tax Assessor-Collector, 
Unexpired Tenn 
{Asesor•Colector de lmpuestos de/ 
Cone/ado, Duracl6n Restante de/ Cargo} 
Gloria J. Little (REP) 

County Treasurer 
(Tesorero de/ Condado) 
Amber Thompson (REP) 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 
(Comisionado del Cone/ado, 
Precinto Num. 2) 
Steve Lefevre (REP) 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 
(Comisionado de/ Cone/ado. 
Precinto Num. 4) 
Joel T Spraberry (REP) 

Justice of the Peace 
(Juez de Paz) 
Cheryl 0. Guernsey (REP) 

Constable, Unexpired Term 
(Alguacil, Duraci6n Restante del Cargo) 
Danny Jimenez (REP) 


